3/30/25, 10:53 AM

* NATIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE ASSOCIATION

Var

Event Varsity

|Entries in Order| |Speakers in Order

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Name

Willa Zalaznick

Owen Fellows

Cade Fravel
Amy Powell

Trevor Steinke
Kate Qian
Daria Lee

Ayush Dave

Eleanor
Greenberg
Farquar

Jack Woleck

Zachary
Colangelo

Sophia La Magna
Brady Decker
Raymond Zhang
Griffin Speck
Pablo Zeitune
Luis Diez

Meher Jain
Yu-Min Cho
Rihan Thajeer
Joseph Diener
Ryan Khessibi
Ryan Jakubowski
Amani Snellings
Hayden Katz
Elias Orrell

Steven Blanco

Lilah Gettler
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Code School Pts Rnk OPt ORk OpW Rand
Betl Zalaznick & Bethel 113 5 2671 437 25 4912
J(:B(j‘lgrfggfo""s & Joel Barlow 115 7 2656  5.18 15 2268
JBar Fravel & Speck  Joel Barlow 111.5 8 26.78 5.12 2 54.62
King Wang & Powell  King 110.5 6 2647 535 175 3774
JBar Diez & Steinke Joel Barlow 110.5 7 26.79 4.62 2.25 26.58
g'iTaE/ Glast Ho & Glastonbury 1105 8 2684 468 2 59.03
Farm Lee & Bloch Farmington 110 5 26.43 5.25 1.75 11.19
NCan Dave & New Canaan 110 6 267 522 275 8326
F':r';ﬁ;f?gﬁgﬁm gs Ml 110 9 2682 487 175 43.04
Betl Zalaznick & Bethel 10 10 2671 437 25 5387
%B(jgﬁggfgvs & Joel Barlow 110 10 2656  5.18 15 67.31
pantaMagna&  New canaan 109.5 7 2673 46 25 8473
JBar Decker & Cho Joel Barlow 109.5 9 26.71 4.72 2.75 85.33
Eg”r‘gvfahlang & Simsbury 109 7 26.61 5.2 2 2456
JBar Fravel & Speck  Joel Barlow 109 8 26.78 5.12 2 93.96
E,I%rl'jazpﬂiﬁa“e & Blind Brook Debate 109 9 2675 531 175 5861
JBar Diez & Steinke Joel Barlow 109 14 26.79 4.62 2.25 24.03
ﬁg;‘;ﬂfy'” & Stamford 108.5 7 2628 556 175 3353
JBar Decker & Cho Joel Barlow 108.5 8 26.71 4.72 2.75 7.12
Dtamf Thajeer & Stamford 108.5 8 2657 493 225 1848
Sthaul Bono & St Paul Catholic 108 7 2682 393 275 8601
pamf Katz & Stamford 108 7 2675 525 225 4621
J';‘Q§b%';j‘vnsf(? & King 108 8 2675 556 175 5841
E:Jgﬁgﬁi‘gﬁgﬁmgs Hall 108 15 2682 487 175  89.64
pramf Katz & Stamford 107.5 7 2675 525 225  56.56
Gwich Orrell & Greenwich 107.5 8 2668 525 2 058
J’g{(‘gbBo'\?V’;f(? & King 107.5 9 2675 556 175  78.05
Wilt Gettler &Vijit o 107.5 9 271 493 2 2903
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Amrit Mohapatra

Diya Vijit Nair

Parker Young

Felix Li

Joshua Fitzpatrick

Kriti Jaladurgam

Theodore Lien

John Morse

Mason Wheeler

Julia Agrawal

Gabriel Elezaj

Rhys Ingram

Tiger Song
Juliana Yang

Seamus Knauff

Mey Silvey

Aryeh Pollack

Lula Wang

Minh Ho

Claire Cen

Josephina
Howard

Sabrina Morency

Emma Hassan

Elijah Yurkovsky
Leon Wang
Mark Asada

Toshan
Bhattacharya

Joseph Corigliano

Shaurya Singh

Hadrian Nobay

Anya Djatiev

Ishanvi Jaiswal

Kosta Nani
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Code

BBrk Zeitune &
Mohapatra

Wilt Gettler & Vijit
Nair

Gwich Wang &
Young

Farm Mashud & Li

BBrk Mattinson &
Fitzpatrick

Farm Jaladurgam &
Yang

Stamf Thajeer &
Lien

AITE Alilaikannan &
Morse

NCan La Magna &
Wheeler

Sims Zhang &
Agrawal

Gwich Elezaj &
Nobay

StJo/Rdgfld Ingram
& Yurkovsky

Loomis Cen & Song
Pomp Yang & Levins
Betl Badia & Knauff

Stamf Silvey &
Pollack

Stamf Silvey &
Pollack

Gwich Wang &
Young

AITE/Glast Ho &
Qian

Loomis Cen & Song

Betl Howard &
Santiago

Stamf Jain &
Morency

NCan Dave &
Hassan

StJo/Rdgfld Ingram
& Yurkovsky

King Wang & Powell

Gwich Orrell &
Asada

Betl Bhattacharya &
Corigliano

Betl Bhattacharya &
Corigliano

Gwich Bhatia &
Singh

Gwich Elezaj &
Nobay

Aero Djatiev &
Howe

Wilt Arun & Jaiswal

JBar Kiefer & Nani
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Engineering
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Greenwich

St Joseph
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Stamford
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Academy of Information
Technology and
Engineering

Loomis Chaffee

Bethel
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Ridgefield
King
Greenwich
Bethel
Bethel
Greenwich
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and Engineering

Wilton

Joel Barlow
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70.82

99.48

46.56
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75.66

38.05
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38.44

10.85

68.58

98.85

12.79

45.88

64.01

49.47

11.78

72.28

67.11

72.89
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33.81

44,73
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70.32
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40.12

49.47
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Name Nov

Zerek Laghari

Angelina Yang

Richa Munjal

Harry Mattinson

Arnav Bhatia

Olivia Sapper

Jacob Golden

Ryan Chen

Martina Bloch

Aidan Badia
Andrew Santiago
Sam Burns
Collin Howe

Sumytha Mashud

Varsha Arun

Tanisha
Alilaikannan

Sophia Jiang

Nathaniel
Goldschmidt

Charlotte Bealieu

Seth Cosin

Ignatius Bono Nov

Nundhini
Mascarenhas

Priti Kiefer
Cal Gillin

Ari Levins

Code

Fitch Laghari &
Bealieu

Farm Jaladurgam &
Yang

BBrk Chen & Munjal

BBrk Mattinson &
Fitzpatrick

Gwich Bhatia &
Singh

Dari Golden &
Sapper

Dari Golden &
Sapper

BBrk Chen & Munjal

Farm Lee & Bloch
Betl Badia & Knauff

Betl Howard &
Santiago

Farm Jiang & Burns

Aero Djatiev &
Howe

Farm Mashud & Li

Wilt Arun & Jaiswal

AITE Alilaikannan &
Morse

Farm Jiang & Burns

Hall Goldschmidt &
Cosin

Fitch Laghari &
Bealieu

Hall Goldschmidt &
Cosin

StPaul Bono &
Diener

Stamf Gillin &
Mascarenhas

JBar Kiefer & Nani

Stamf Gillin &
Mascarenhas

Pomp Yang & Levins
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School Pts
Robert E. Fitch 105
Farmington 105
Blind Brook Debate
Team 105
Blind Brook Debate
Team 105
Greenwich 105
Darien 105
Darien 104.5
Blind Brook Debate
Team 104.5
Farmington 104.5
Bethel 104.5
Bethel 104.5
Farmington 104
Academy of Aerospace
and Engineering 104
Farmington 104
Wilton 103.5
Academy of Information
Technology and 103.5
Engineering
Farmington 103.33
Hall 103
Robert E. Fitch 103
Hall 102.5
St Paul Catholic 102.5
Stamford 102
Joel Barlow 102
Stamford 101.33
Pomperaug 99.5
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64.37
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77.45

34.58

40.26

83.74

9.64

57.02

85.05

96.93

32.52

72.75

92.44

86.02

55.99

15.63

31.86

50.77

88.01
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